

## Drug Discovery Company QuantiumBio Expanding Market Reach

Life Science, software and Service Company QuantumBio announces today a new marketing agreement with Paul Davis of NextStep Marketing, LLC (www.nx-step.com).

CHARLOTTE, NC, USA, March 17, 2015 /EINPresswire.com/ -- For Immediate Release, Charlotte, NC - March 17, 2015 - Life Science, software and Service Company QuantumBio announces today a new marketing agreement with Paul Davis of NextStep Marketing, LLC (www.nx-step.com). Mr. Davis will be supporting QuantumBio's Sales and marketing efforts with a goal of expanding market reach and to support QuantumBio's growth initiates via B2B, social media and direct to client marketing programs.



QuantumBio is a software and services company that provides innovative technical solutions for the life sciences. QuantumBio Inc offers a powerful suite of products built on cutting-edge science that utilizes the highest levels of theory available to achieve high accuracy, performance, and versatility. QuantumBio's tools leverage the precision of quantum mechanical approaches to aid Pharmaceutical, Biotech, and Academic scientists to improve their understanding of biochemical structure and function, while enhancing the drug discovery process. For more information on QuantumBio please contact Lance Westerhoff or check out their website at <a href="http://www.quantumbioinc.com">http://www.quantumbioinc.com</a>

NextStep Marketing is a Charlotte, NC sales and marketing consulting firm primarily focused in the health care and financial sectors. NextStep's goals are to grow its clients top line through improved sales performance, to create greater market penetration and increased exposure.

Paul Davis NextStep Marketing, LLC 704-421-8353 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: http://www.einpresswire.com

Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2015 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.